THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

NORWEGIAN ELKHOUND

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Norwegian Elkhound

Dog’s Reg. # Dog’s Name Birthdate

FD-MN4341283 Gokstadhaugen's 2024-07-27
Mitzie

FD-MN4341027 Gokstadhaugen's 2024-07-27

Norm

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

Norway

Norway

Gender

Female

Male

Colour

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver



Norwegian Elkhound

154126876 ME

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-02

Dam: CH Daggarwood N Kingdoms
Norsk Saga

Colour: Grey

Owner at Birth:
Kevin Richard
Washington, Pennsylvania

Owner at Birth:
Nicole Casavechia
Cow Bay, Nova Scotia

Sire: CH Daggarwood N Kingdom When Sparks Fly
Dog's Reg. #: 1G4082600

Birth Date: 2021-04-27

Colour: Grey

JC4246717M)

Born: (5M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-18

Dam: CH Quiquen Phosphore
Colour: Grey Black & Silver

Owner at Birth:
Jonathan Paul Woito
Desbarats, Ontario

Sire: CH FANTA'S TAZMANIAN DEVIL
Dog's Reg. #:JQ4124005

Birth Date: 2021-08-20

Colour: Silver Grey & Black

GU3992658LL

Born: (3M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2023-06-01

Dam: Elgwood's Arwen of Rivendell
Colour: Black & Silver

Owner at Birth:
Donna Weeks
Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario

Sire: Elgwood's Mountain Ranger
Dog's Reg. #: EY761886

Birth Date: 2017-12-15

Colour: Silver Grey & Black

FN767156LY

Born: (OM)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-19

Dam: CH Fanta's Northernstar Nite
Skye

Colour: Black & Grey

Owner at Birth:
Lisa Bank
Newmarket, Ontario

Sire: GCH Fanta's Arctic Rebel
Dog's Reg. #: CG603316

Birth Date: 2015-04-15
Colour: Grey & Black

J$4133082MC

Born: (3M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-18
Dam: Overscaig Raia's Trust
Colour: Black & Silver

Owner at Birth:
Sheila Robertson
Whitehorse, Yukon




Norwegian Elkhound

J$4133082MC

Born: (3M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-18
Dam: Overscaig Raia's Trust
Colour: Black & Silver

Sire: GCH Janor Adelsmann Av Vigeland
Dog's Reg. #: 1140617

Birth Date: 2018-05-28

Colour: Black & Silver

JQ4123605MN

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-08

Dam: CH FANTA'S SUMMER BREEZE
Colour: Silver Grey & Black

Owner at Birth:
Lisa Bank
Newmarket, Ontario

Sire: GCH Vigeland Teuvo Spirit Skyewalker
Dog's Reg. #: 154117870

Birth Date: 2021-09-01

Colour: Grey Black & Silver

JL4257718MW

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-11-21
Dam: CWF Willomina
Colour: Grey Black & Silver

Owner at Birth:
Sharlene Krahn
Altona, Manitoba

Sire: Herbert Bright Socks Krahn
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4265603
Birth Date: 2021-08-06

Colour: Silver Grey & Black

JS4133087MJ

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-17

Dam: Overscaig Raia's Promise
Colour: Black & Silver

Owner at Birth:
Anne Boychuk
Brandon, Manitoba

Sire: Ruterfem the Philosopher Stone Sage Il
Dog's Reg. #: KJ4198381

Birth Date: 2022-05-20

Colour: Black & Silver




Norwegian Elkhound

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-ME4311963

CK-ME4311964

CK-ME4313711

CK-ME4313712

CK-ME4311965

CK-ME4311961

CK-ME4311962

CK-LN4300869

CK-LL4311681

CK-LL4316679
CK-MN4335851

CK-MN4335855
CK-LY4300151

CK-MN4335854
CK-MN4335853

CK-MN4335856

CK-MN4335852

CK-MN4335857
CK-LY4300150

CK-LY4300152

Dog’s Name

Daggarwood N

Kingdom In T’Blink of

An Eye

Daggarwood N
Kingdom Norsk
Folklore

Daggarwood N

Kingdoms Cheap Trick

Daggarwood N

Kingdoms Karma’s A

Bytch
Daggarwood N

Kingdoms Koa Mana

Daggarwood N
Kingdoms Norsk
Timber

Daggarwood N
Kingsoms Norsk Ice
Dragon

Dakota lzzy Lueke
Elgwood's High

Elevations AV Julstar

Elgwood's House EIf

Fanta's Caesar
Augustus

Fanta's Finn McCool

Fanta's First Noel

Fanta's Forest Tracker

Fanta's Luna Shining

Bright

Fanta's Rembering
Juno Beach

Fanta's Son of
Skyewalker

Fanta's SuperNova

Fanta's Sylvie Spirit of

the Wood

Fanta's Yasha Angel
Reborn

Birthdate

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2024-03-02

2023-07-28

2023-06-01

2023-06-01
2024-07-08

2024-07-08
2023-12-19
2024-07-08
2024-07-08

2024-07-08

2024-07-08

2024-07-08
2023-12-19

2023-12-19

Litter #

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

154126876 ME

JL4257718LN

GU3992658LL

GU3992658LL
JQ4123605MN

JQ4123605MN
FN767156LY

JQ4123605MN
JQ4123605MN

JQ4123605MN

JQ4123605MN

JQ4123605MN
FN767156LY

FN767156LY

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Colour

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver

Silver Grey & Black

Silver Grey & Black

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Silver Grey & Black

Silver Grey & Black
Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver
Grey & Black

Grey Black & Silver
Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver

Grey Black & Silver
Grey & Black

Grey & Black



Norwegian Elkhound

CK-LN4301789

CK-LN4288411

CK-MJ4326219
CK-MJ4326218
CK-MJ4326611
CK-MJ4326220
CK-MJ4331358
CK-MJ4326221
CK-MJ4329592

CK-MJ4329593

CK-MJ4329591

CK-MJ4329589

CK-MJ4329590

CK-MJ4329595

CK-MJ4329594

CK-MC4305483

CK-MC4305484

CK-MC4305486
CK-MC4305482

CK-MC4305485

FEZZIK MOONCAKE
HEKSAAR

Odin Herbert Oshi
Jockims

Quiquen Bandalore
Quiquen Furore
Quiquen Galore
Quiquen Rushmore
Quigquen Sycamore
Quiquen Woodlore

Ruterfem's Alexander
Kielland 1814

Ruterfem's Amalie
Skram 1814

Ruterfem's
Bjgrnstjerne Bjgrnson
1814

Ruterfem's Camilla
Collett 1814

Ruterfem's Henrik
Ibsen 1814

Ruterfem's Henrik
Wergeland 1814

Ruterfem's Sigrid
Undset 1814

Vigeland Arctic Willow
at 5M

Vigeland’s Arctic
Bowie

Vigeland’s Arctic Sky

Vigeland’s Eros of the
Arctic

Vigeland’s Freyja of
the Arctic

2023-07-28

2023-07-28

2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-05-17

2024-02-18

2024-02-18

2024-02-18
2024-02-18

2024-02-18

JL4257718LN

JL4257718LN

JC4246717MJ
1C4246717M)
1C4246717M)
1C4246717M)
JC4246717M)
JC4246717M)
JS4133087MJ

J54133087MJ

J54133087MJ

1S4133087MJ

1S4133087MJ

1S4133087MJ

J54133087MJ

J54133082MC

J54133082MC

J54133082MC
J54133082MC

J54133082MC

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver
Black & Silver
Black & Silver
Black & Silver
Black White & Silver
Black & Silver
Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver
Black & Silver

Black & Silver
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